
Monday, Aug. 31  First Day of Classes – 8:05 am

Friday, Sept. 4  No School

Monday, Sept. 7  Labor Day – No School

Monday, Sept. 28  Yom Kippur – No School

Monday, Oct. 12  Indigenous Peoples Day/Columbus Day – Faculty/Staff In-Service Day;  

  No School

Wednesday, Nov. 11 Veterans Day – No School

Tuesday, Nov. 24  Thanksgiving Break begins after final afternoon commitment

Tuesday, Dec. 1  Classes resume at 8:05 am

Friday, Dec. 18  Christmas/Holiday vacation begins – LS: Noon dismissal; MS/US: Full day

Monday, Jan. 4  Classes resume at 8:05 am

Monday, Jan. 18  Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday Observed – No School 

Friday, Feb. 12  Winter Vacation begins after final afternoon commitment  

Monday, Feb. 22  Faculty/Staff In-Service Day – No School 

Tuesday, Feb. 23  Classes resume at 8:05 am

Thursday, April 1   Spring Vacation begins after final afternoon commitment

Monday, April 12  Faculty/Staff In-Service Day; No School

Tuesday, April 13  Classes resume at 8:05 am

Monday, May 31  Memorial Day – No School

Wednesday, June 9  Last Day for Seniors  

Thursday, June 10  Last Day LS/MS/Grades 9 to 11 – Dismissal at noon  

Saturday, June 12  Commencement – 10:00 am
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Strong Minds. 
Kind Hearts.


